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10 & Under
GIRLS BOYS
YEAR NAME TIME EVENT TIME NAME YEAR
2018 Carolina Mauldin 30.38 50 Free 31.14 Cameron Chan 2014
2018 Carolina Mauldin 1:04.97 100 Free 1:08.68 Luke Nordstrom 2009
2018 Carolina Mauldin 2:18.36 200 Free 2:24.63 Andrew Nelson 1985
2018 Carolina Mauldin 4:50.44 400 Free 5:10.25 Luke Nordstrom 2009
2017 Surrena Luna 35.77 50 Back 35.35 Ryan Kafer 1987
2017 Surrena Luna 1:15.17 100 Back 1:19.03 Carson Pharris 2012
2016 Gretta Bellin 40.41 50 Breast 38.82 Nathan Kunnemann 1995
2018 Carolina Mauldin 1:28.63 100 Breast 1:26.41 Nathan Kunnemann 1995
2018 Carolina Mauldin 31.89 50 Fly 34.76 Cameron Chan/Grant Lilly 2014/2018
2018 Carolina Mauldin 1:10.57 100 Fly 1:14.02 Trent Voight 1983
2018 Carolina Mauldin 2:37.16 200 IM 2:43.73 Andrew Nelson 1985
11-12
GIRLS BOYS

YEAR NAME TIME EVENT TIME NAME YEAR
2017 Jada Scott 27.87 50 Free 27.11 Luke Prior 2016
2018 Emily Kitayama 1:00.74 100 Free 1:00.38 Ryan Soria 2015
2018 Emily Kitayama 2:11.00 200 Free 2:10.35 lan Stewart 2017
2019 Carly Mauldin 4:33.90 400 Free 4:36.18 lan Stewart 2017
2017 Lea Nader 9:54.84 800 Free 9:37.45 lan Stewart 2017
2017 Lea Nader 18:45.34 1500 Free 18:54.89 Nickolas Solis 2017
2017 Jada Scott 31.14 50 Back 31.34 Max Yon 2005
2017 Jada Scott 1:07.67 100 Back 1:09.08 Jackson Kennedy 2015
2019 Carly Mauldin 2:30.69 200 Back 2:29.55 lan Stewart 2017
2019 Surrena Luna 36.84 50 Breast 35.82 Daniel King 2019
2019 Surrena Luna 1:19.65 100 Breast 1:18.13 Nathan Kunnemann 1997
2018 Emily Kitayama 2:51.07 200 Breast  2:52.84 Daniel King 2019
2017 Jada Scott 29.03 50 Fly 29.56 Murray Easton 1985
2018 Emily Kitayama 1:06.83 100 Fly 1:08.19 Luke Prior 2016
2019 Carly Mauldin 2:29.34 200 Fly 2:37.91 Ryan Soh 2013
1983 Tanya Williams 2:29.63 200 IM 2:30.38 Nathan Kunnemann 1997

2012 Nichole Donofrio 5:26.00 400 IM 5:27.04 lan Stewart 2017



YEAR
2019
2019
2012
2020
2011
2018
2018
2014
1997
2019
2006
2006
2019
2020

YEAR
2011
2008
2008
2008
2011
2011
2008
2011
1998
1998
2008
2008
2016
1982

GIRLS
NAME
Jada Scott
Jada Scott
Haley Herzberg
Sonia Vaishnani
Grace Ferry
Kaylee Coffey
Jada Scott
Rachel Rodriguez
Sara Kunnemann
Meredith Holcomb
Lily Moldenhauer
Lily Moldenhauer
Sonia Vaishnani
Sonia Vaishnani

GIRLS
NAME
Megan Strickland
Lily Moldenhauer
Lily Moldenhauer
Lily Moldenhauer
Sarah Gibson
Sarah Gibson
Lily Moldenhauer
Anna Mayfield
Sarah Chandler
Sarah Chandler
Lily Moldenhauer
Lily Moldenhauer
Hannah Feng
Vanessa Richey

TIME
26.89
57.81
2:06.88
4:23.99
9:19.39
18:01.11
1:06.47
2:22.41
1:14.25
2:39.83
1:03.81
2:18.99
2:23.40
5:02.21

TIME
26.88
56.66
2:01.83
4:20.43
9:07.54
17:29.35
1:03.47
2:18.71
1:13.61
2:36.79
1:00.80
2:12.64
2:21.38
4:54.99

13-14

EVENT

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back

100 Breast
200 Breast

100 Fly

200 Fly
200 IM

400 IM

EVENT
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast

100 Fly

200 Fly
200 IM

400 IM

TIME
24.73
54.10
1:59.60
4:11.34
8:39.18
16:23.90
1:02.17
2:12.21
1:08.13
2:29.65
59.52
2:11.47
2:15.61
4:44.94

TIME
23.69
52.07
1:55.51
4:00.00
8:21.25
16:03.66
59.48
2:12.82
1:06.24
2:24.80
56.86
2:04.10
2:08.98
4:33.85

BOYS
NAME
Luke Prior
Luke Prior
Brandon Garcia
Leo Luna
Leo Luna
Leo Luna
Brandon Garcia
Brandon Garcia
Jack Bierie
Jack Bierie

Andrew Skowronek
Andrew Skowronek

Isaiah Salinas
Jack Bierie

BOYS
NAME
John Murray
Connor Foote
Zach Yeadon
Zach Yeadon
Zach Yeadon
Zach Yeadon
Connor Foote
Zach Yeadon
Ryan McKinney
Jack Bierie
Connor Foote

Andrew Skowronek

Samuel Player
Jack Bierie

YEAR
2018
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2015
2016
1979
1979
2009
2009
2019
1979

YEAR
2010
2020
2015
2015
2015
2016
2020
2015
1990
1981
2020
2011
2018
1981



OPEN

GIRLS BOYS
YEAR NAME TIME EVENT TIME NAME YEAR
2011 Megan Strickland 26.88 50 Free 22.94 John Murray 2014
2008 Lily Moldenhauer 56.66 100 Free 50.67 John Murray 2014
2008 Lily Moldenhauer 2:01.83 200 Free 1:51.09 Zach Yeadon 2018
2012 Colleen Konetzke 4:20.40 400 Free 3:49.09 Zach Yeadon 2018
2012 Colleen Konetzke 8:54.54 800 Free 7:56.32 Zach Yeadon 2018
2012 Colleen Konetzke 17:10.48 1500 Free 15:21.21 Zach Yeadon 2018
2008 Lily Moldenhauer 1:03.47 100 Back 58.40 lan Lemaistre 2012
2011 Kim Pavlin 2:14.96 200 Back 2:06.83 lan Lemaistre 2012
2000 Sarah Chandler 1:12.38 100 Breast 1:04.38 Keanu Stevenson 2011
2000 Sarah Chandler 2:32.86 200 Breast  2:23.24 Keanu Stevenson 2011
2008 Lily Moldenhauer 1:00.80 100 Fly 54.52 John Murray 2014
2008 Lily Moldenhauer 2:12.64 200 Fly 2:03.18 Andrew Skowronek 2014
2011 Kim Pavlin 2:17.01 200 1M 2:05.82 Isaac Barrera 2019

1984 Vanessa Richey 4:52.42 400 1M 4:32.30 David Forsyth 2018



